Join Lighthouse Writers Workshop on September 19, 2024, at the Upper Larimer event space as we celebrate creativity, inspiration, and the enduring power of storytelling.

We are thrilled that our special guest for the evening will be the fearless, radically empathetic, and best-selling author Cheryl Strayed. Strayed is known for her beautiful works, including "Wild: From Lost to Found on the Pacific Crest Trail," "Tiny Beautiful Things," "Brave Enough," "Torch," and the beloved "Dear Sugar" column.

At Lighthouse, we believe writing is a transformative act that everyone deserves access to. Through our inclusive programs, we foster a welcoming environment where individuals can discover their voices and share their stories with the world.

Our goal is to raise \$150,000 to provide vital tuition assistance for aspiring writers eager to explore the written word in our inclusive and nurturing workshops. In 2023, Lighthouse proudly awarded over \$100,000 in writerships and fellowships to individuals of all ages and backgrounds. With your generous support, we aspire to extend this opportunity to hundreds more, empowering them to explore their creativity and express themselves through the art of storytelling.



"Writing is what you're here to do, and when people are here to do that, they almost always tell us something that we need to hear."

- Cheryl Strayed

	Torch Sponsor \$10,000	Campfire Sponsor \$5,000	Spark Sponsor \$2,500
VIP Reception with Cheryl Strayed			
Table for 10	1 priority table with Cheryl Strayed	1 priority table	1 table
Verbal recognition during the program			
Name on dedicated slide during the program			
Access to a Lighthouse visiting author series event	10 in-person tickets	10 virtual tickets	
Name on event signage at registration			
Featured in event program and website			

For comprehensive details on sponsorship packages and customizable options, please don't hesitate to contact us at development@lighthousewriters.org.